
 
INVITATION TO BID 

CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 
Materials 

Generation 
 

AMTE/DGM/PROC/ VARIAC/2019 
 

Supply of 01 No. of Three Phase Variac for Asset Management Thermal Electrical 
Branch 

10.00 Hrs 
on 

02nd 
January 2020 

 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Generation) 

Deputy General 
Manager (AMTE), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation 

Headquarters, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Wellampitiya 
 

Tel 94-11-2454309, 
Fax- 94-11-2392246 

Rs.1000.00 
(Bank draft or 
depositing to 

People’s bank 
– account No. 
(071-1-001-2-

3320705) 

LKR 20,000.00 

 
Deputy General Manager 
(AMTE), Ceylon Electricity 

Board, Generation 
Headquarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Wellampitiya 

 

10.00 hrs on 02nd 
January 2020 at  the 

office of Deputy 
General Manager 
(AMTE), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 

Wellampitiya, Sri 
Lanka. 

 
 

Free of 
charge 

ICB 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

DD1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DD1/P&D/NCB/2019/029/D 
Supply & Delivery of Stationary Items 

 
01. Fuel Order Book (25x3) - 51GSM – 2,500 Books 

02. PIV Book (50x5) - 51GSM – 7,500 Books 

03. Transfer voucher Book (50x5) – 500 Books 

04. Purchase Orders – 500 Books 

05. Vehicle Running Chart Book for Hired vehicles – 202 – 1,000 Books 

06. Vehicle Running Chart Book for CEB vehicles – 202 – 1,000 Books 
 

 
 
 

2019-12-12 
10.00hrs 

 
 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee Planning & Development  

Branch  (DD1), Fourth 
Floor,  CEB Head 

Quarters, No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

T.P No. 011-2430473 

 
 
 

1,000.00 

 
 
 

40,000.00 

Planning & Development 
Branch (DD1), 
Fourth Floor, 

CEB Head Quarters, 
No.50, Sir Chittampalam 

A. Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

Conference Room, 
Planning & 

Development Branch –
(DD1) , Fourth Floor,  , 
CEB Head Quarters, 

No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

 
 
 

250.00 

 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

DD1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

DD1/P&D/NCB/2019/035/D 
Supply & Delivery of Ungalvanized 11kV Cross Arms 

 
 
 

2019-12-12 
10.00hrs 

 
 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

Planning & Development  
Branch  (DD1), Fourth 

Floor,  CEB Head 
Quarters, No.50, Sir 

Chittampalam A. 
Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

T.P No. 011-2430473 

 
 
 

1,000.00 

 
 
 

85,000.00 
Planning & Development 

Branch (DD1), 
Fourth Floor, 

CEB Head Quarters, 
No.50, Sir Chittampalam 

A. Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

Conference Room, 
Planning & 

Development Branch –
(DD1) , Fourth Floor,  , 
CEB Head Quarters, 

No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

 
 
 

250.00 

 
 
 

NCB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/2019/162 
Supply & Delivery of Padlocks (1 ¼) with Master Key System 235 No of 

2019-12-04 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 500.00 10,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office,  

CEB, No.280, 
DGM(WPN)'s Office,  

CEB, No.280, _ NCB Click Here 

 1 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/hx47l49e32a1bhp/ENG-GEN-AMTE-AMTE-DGM-PROC-VARIAC-2019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4fcsk8b7iqcekx3/ENG-DD1-P%26D-NCB-2019-029-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0i5uku6vnrxfrs8/ENG-DD1-P%26D-NCB-2019-035-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0ew45iurfrjozhd/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-2019-162%20PadLock.pdf?dl=0


Padlocks, 15 No of Master Keys for Chief Electrical Engineer Office - Veyangoda Committee Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda Tel.011-

2911071/72 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

 
DD4 (P&D) 

 
DD4/P&D/ICB/2019/035/D 

 
Supply and Delivery of 

Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 230/400V 3x70+54.6+16sqmm – 75km 

 
2nd January 

2020 
 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
011-4204015 

 
12,500.00 

 
550,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
Click Here 

 
DD4 (P&D) 

 
DD4/P&D/ICB/2019/038/D 

 
Supply and Delivery of 

1. Switches – Drop Down Lift Off (DDLO) 11kV  -    500 Nos. 
2. Switches – Drop Down Lift Off (DDLO) 33kV  - 2,500 Nos. 

 
2nd January 

2020 
 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
011-4204015 

 
3,500.00 

 
450,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
Click Here 

 
DD4 (P&D) 

 
DD4/P&D/ICB/2019/039/D 

 
Supply and Delivery of 

01. Large Angle Assembly for ABC 230/400V (for 54.6sqmm Messenger)   - 
25,000 Nos. 

02. Dead end Assembly for ABC 230/400V (for 54.6sqmm Messenger)      -  
20,000 Nos. 

 

 
2nd January 

2020 
 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
011-4204015 

 
3,500.00 

 
500,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
Click Here 

Project  
Division/ GCT& 

DLRP 

CEB/GCTDLRP/Pack 1/Cable Off Cuts/Lot-1 
 

Sale of underground Cu/XLPE cable off cuts 
(13.5 Tons) 

December 12,  
2019 

1400 hrs 
 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee - 

Projects 

Office of the Project 
Director, 

Greater Colombo 
Transmission & Loss 

Reduction Project, No. 
98, Fife Road, Colombo 

5 
Tel.  011  2058143 
Fax. 0112058083 

- 
 

Rs 50,000.00 
 
 

Tender Box at the Office of 
the Project Director, 

Greater Colombo 
Transmission & Loss 

Reduction Project, No. 98, 
Fife Road, Colombo 5. 

 

Office of the Project 
Director, 

Greater Colombo 
Transmission & Loss 

Reduction Project, No. 
98, Fife Road, 

Colombo 5 

- NCB Click Here 

Construction 

 
PHM-DD4 

 
DD4/PHM/NCB/2019/016/D  
 
Construction of 
Civil Construction of Galvihara 5MVA Unmanned Primary Substation 
 
ICTAD Grade  
       C6 or above 
 
Pre Bid Meeting: 10.30 a.m. on 2019-12-02 in Piliyandala 
Site Visit: 11.00 a.m. on 2019-12-02 at Galvihara Road, Dehiwala 
 

 
2019-12-12 

10.00hrs 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee-

DD4 
 

 
Office of the  
DGM (PHM), 
C.E.B.,      
Sri Devananda 
Mawatha,  
Piliyandala.                                 
Tel : +94 11-2608025 
Fax: +94 11-2614472          

 
2,500.00 

 
65,000.00 

 
Office of Deputy General 
Manager (P&D), CEB,      
No. 25, Council Lane, 
Dehiwala.  
 
0112-4204014/15 

 
Office of Deputy 
General Manager 
(P&D), CEB,      No. 25, 
Council Lane, 
Dehiwala.  
 
0112-4204014/15 

  
 
 
 

NCB 

 
 
 
 

Click Here 

Services 

 2 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/rnuzlf8j3i2txol/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2019-035-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rq85blsowkuiufc/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2019-038-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bccutggf2w6sdvm/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2019-039-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qvpih4l0h9s99tz/Eng-PRJ-GCTDLRP-PACK1-CABLE_OFF_CUTS-Lot-1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yai50a49il3s8qe/Eng-DD4-PHM-NCB-2019-016-D.pdf?dl=0


Generation 
(Thermal 
Complex) 

 

SPS/CE/QUA/01/2019/06 
 
 

Obtaining a house on lease basis for a Period of One Year as a Bachelor 
Quarters for CEB-Sapugaskanda Power Station 

 

14:00 Hrs on 
05.12.2019 

 

(Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee) 

Chief Engineer 
Sapugaskanda Power 

Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Heiyanthuduwa. 
 

Tel. 2400422, 2400356, 
Fax: 2400584 

Free Not Applicable 

Chief Engineer 
Sapugaskanda Power Station, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Heiyanthuduwa. 

 
Tel. 2400422, 2400356, 

Fax: 2400584 

Chief Engineer 
Sapugaskanda Power 

Station, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Heiyanthuduwa. 

 
Tel. 2400422, 

2400356, 
Fax: 2400584 

Not Applicable NCB Click Here 

Generation/ 
Samanala 
Complex 

SC/DGM/BID/SWPS/2019/16 

Cleaning Contract for Roads at Samanalawewa Dam Area 2019/2020 

At 14.00 hrs. 
on 2019-12-12 

 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

 
 

Office of the Chief 
Engineer, 

Samanalawewa Power 
Station                        

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Kapugala                     

Balangoda. 
Tel: 045-2222554 
Fax: 045-2222501 

Email: ceswps@ceb.lk 
 
 

Rs.500.00 
(Payment 
must be 

deposited 
in the 

nearest 
people's 
bank or 

any other     
bank to 

the credit 
of 

Generatio
n division 
collection 
account 

No:                    
071-1-
001-2-

3320705, 
People's 

bank, 
Dematago

da 
Branch.) 

5,000.00 

Office of the Chief Engineer, 
Samanalawewa Power Station                        

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Kapugala                     

Balangoda. 
 

Office of the Chief 
Engineer, 

Samanalawewa 
Power Station                        

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Kapugala                     

Balangoda. 
 

N/A NCB 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Transmission 
BID NO:TR/C&RR/NCB/2019/03/D 

 
Bid for sale of Unserviceable Items - Transmission Division 

12.12.201910.
00hrs 

Transmission 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(C&RRTr.), 6th Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 50,Sir Chittampalam  

A  Gardinar Mw, 
Colombo 02, Sri Lanka. 

 
Tel: 011-2399894/5/6 

250/- 1,000/- 

Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (C&RRTr.), 6th Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

50,Sir Chittampalam  A  
Gardinar Mw, Colombo 02, Sri 

Lanka. 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(C&RRTr.), 6th Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, No 50,Sir 
Chittampalam  A  

Gardinar Mw, 
Colombo 02, Sri 

Lanka. 

N/A NCB 

 
 

Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 1 

Distribution 
Coordination 

Branch 

 
DGM(DC)/NCB/2019/02 

 
Disposal  of  Damaged and Obsolete  items in Central Stores, Kolonnawa & 

Kotugoda 
 

Clarifications if any shall be sought from Deputy General Manager (Distribution 
Coordination) -DD1, Seventh Floor, Ceylon Electricity Board, No. 50, Sir 

Chittampalam A. Gardiner Mawatha, Colombo 02. 
 

2019-12-18 
10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee – 

DD1 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Distribution 

Coordination) -DD1, 7th 
Floor, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No. 50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 

until   2019-12-17 
Tel.: 011-232 8051 

2,000.00 
(in Cash) 

Lot 1-6,000/= 
Lot 2-10,000/= 

Lot 3- 70,000/= Lot 
4- 75,000/= Lot 5- 

50,000/= 
(in Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager 

(Planning & Development)-
DD1, 4th Floor, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 50, Sir 
Chittampalam A Gardiner 
Mawatha, Colombo 02. 

 

Conference Room, at 
the Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Planning & 
Development)-DD1 

_ NCB 

 
 

Click Here 
 
 

 3 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/119fg3bwh1sli6k/SIN-GEN-TC-SPS-CE-QUA-01-2019-06%20rev1.pdf?dl=0
mailto:ceswps@ceb.lk
https://www.dropbox.com/s/75vv7g8h8g2m9r3/Sin-GEN-SC-SWPS-2019-16.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/dk1mkhfeshs1p12/Eng-TRA-C%26RR-%28TR-C%26RR-NCB-2019-003-D%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/z9bkiq46aqdby7b/ENG-DD1-DC-NCB-2019-002.pdf?dl=0


DGM (NCP) 
DGM/NCP/COM/C1/HV/2019/63 

 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Construction) of Chief 

Engineer(Construction). 

05/12/2019 
03.00 PM 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the DGM (NCP), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,No-525/26,1st 
floor, D.S.Senanayake 

Mawatha, Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

500.00 10,000.00 

Office of the DGM (NCP), 
Ceylon Electricity Board,No-

525/26,1st floor, 
D.S.Senanayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 -  2222552 

Office of the DGM 
(NCP), Ceylon 

Electricity Board,No-
525/26,1st floor, 
D.S.Senanayake 

Mawatha, 
Anuradhapura 

N/A NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/346 
Hiring of a Car for Electrical  Engineer (Distribution Control Center) 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Branch 

CEB 
Narammala Road, 

Kuliyapitiya. 
 

037 - 2281892 

1,000.00 35,000.00 

Deputy General Manager’s 
Office 
CEB 

Narammala Road, 
Kuliyapitiya 

Deputy General 
Manager’s Office 

CEB 
Narammala Road, 

Kuliyapitiya 

 NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/347 
Hiring of a Car for Electrical Engineer (Construction) - I 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/348 
Hiring of a Car for Chief Electrical Engineer (Wariyapola). 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/349 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Commercial) I of Chief Electrical 

Engineer (Wariyapola) Office. 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/350 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Wariyapola) Consumer Service 

Center. 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/351 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Galgamuwa) Consumer Service 

Center. 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/352 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Estimate) – IV of Chief Electrical 

Engineer (Distribution Maintenance) Unit. 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/353 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent – II of Electrical Engineer (Bulk 

Supply) Unit. 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/354 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Panduwasnuwara & Wariyapola) 

Electorates of Chief Electrical Engineer (Construction) Unit. 

12th 
December 

2019 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/355 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Hiripitiya Consumer Service Center. 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

 4 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/9bfyw9vi60n6qsm/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-346.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/a2m7du1cflmigmh/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-347.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bs8mjq3x26vwt0f/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-348.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wh04v5abbey74cd/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-349.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/z0hwalnnvmuuk0n/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-350.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bh7p6vhwdur324r/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-351.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bnw6kixp480qc5n/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-352.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/zcl2ovq7hvc70eu/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-353.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xb45zbnm3efhd6g/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-354.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/eebwhm9pxrpyzum/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-355.pdf?dl=0


DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2019/356 
Rent Quarters for Electrical Superintendent (Galgamuwa) Consumer Service 

Center. The Building must be located in the town limit of Galgamuwa & it should 
have water, electricity and telephone facilities and floor area should be in the 

range of 1,200 square feet & the land area should be about 15 perches. 

12th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Provincial Procurement 
Committee. 1,000.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 

 

DGM (NP) 
DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2019/184 

 
Tender for Hiring of a Motor Car for Electrical Engineer (Distribution 

Maintenance) - Vavuniya 

12th of 
December 

2019 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. 

 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click Here 

 

DGM (NP) 
DGM/NP/CE(Com)/BD/T/2019/185 

 
Rent or lease a land for 2 years period. (Around 20 perch land space available to 
parking facility for the vehicle within close proxmity from the ECSC Jaffna City) 

12th of 
November 

2019 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) 

Self prepared application 
to be forwarded with 

expecting monthly rental 
with details of relevant 
Land(Copy of the deed, 
building plan should be 

attached) 
Tel.: 021-222-2496 

- - 

Envlope should be enclosed in 
one securely sealed cover 

which should be marked “rent 
or lease a land for the use of 
ECSC Jaffna City for 2 Year 

period, 
DGM/NP/CE(Com)/BD/T/2019

/170” on the top left hand 
corner and shall be recived by 
the Chairman Tender Board, 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click Here 

 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/468 
 

Hiring of a 4WD Double Cab for EE (Commercial) Sub Unit belongs to Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit-CP for a period of 02 years. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-12-12 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

 
1000/= 

 
20,000/= 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/469 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Accountant (Expenditure) Unit – CP  for a period of 02 
years. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-12-12 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

 
1000/= 

 
20,000/= 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/470 
 

Hiring of a 4WD Double Cab for ECSC at Hatton in Ginigathena Area for a period 
of 02 years. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-12-12 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

 
1000/= 

 
20,000/= 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/471 
 

Hiring of a Van for Commercial Sub Unit in Galagedara Area for a period of 02 
years. 

2019-12-12 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
1000/= 

 
16,000/= 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 5 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/1ou2awu7syffclz/Sin-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2019-356.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ahu9n5aegyjbc9b/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2019.184.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/71ybg0u0ua9not5/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NPCE%28Com%29.VH.T.2019.185.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/khmczwvsia0jhig/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-468.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/idwxoh6cm4ddie3/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-469.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/inhpxv4uz1hs47d/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-470.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/d2i218x5zhoc2b6/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-471.pdf?dl=0


 
 
 
 
 
 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

Kandy. 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/472 
 

Hiring of a Single Cab or Crew Cab for Electricity Break Down Services Supply & 
Maintenance at ECSC Hemmathagama in Mawanella  Area for a period of 02 

years. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-12-12 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

 
1000/= 

 
16,000/= 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/473 
 

Hiring of a Light Lorry for ECSC at Rambukkana in Kegalle  Area for a period of 
02 years. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-12-12 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

 
1000/= 

 
16,000/= 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), 
CEB,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD2 EP DGM [E]/QPPC/19/239 
 

Hiring a Car for the use of Electrical Engineer (Development) at DGM(East) 
office, Trincomalee for a period of 02 years. 

04-12-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
DGM [East], Trincomalee 

026-2222666 
026-2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 EP DGM [E]/QPPC/19/240 
 

Hiring a Van for the use of 
Engineering Assistant - Kalmunai for a period of 02 years. 

04-12-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
AEE(Kalmunai) 
067-2229276 

Or 
Office of the 

DGM [East], Trincomalee 
026-2222666 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 EP DGM [E]/QPPC/19/241 
 

Hiring a van/ double cab for the use of Electrical Superintendent (Distribution 
Construction) – Ampara for a period of 02 years. 

04-12-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the DCE 
(Ampara) 

063-2222440 
or 

Office of the 
DGM [East], Trincomalee 

026-2222666 
026-2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 EP DGM [E]/QPPC/19/242 
 

Rent out house for the use as Electrical Superintendent (Kinniya ECSC) Quarters 
– Trincomalee for a period of one year. 

04-12-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
AEE(Trincomalee) 

026-2222301 
026-2220060 

Or 
Office of the 

DGM [East], Trincomalee 
026-2222666 

500.00 
 

- Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

 6 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/cu8fif46mrkly29/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-472.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/mip5rddkkk4ldw3/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-473.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gdadd07e6ic5myt/Eng-DD2-EP-239%20Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20for%20EE%20Commercial.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jluf9qby9m7k260/Eng-DD2-EP-240%20Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20for%20EA%20Kalmunai.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/oace2nmkjjod5vb/Eng-DD2-EP-241%20Hiring%20of%20Vehicle%20for%20ES%20DC%20Ampara.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5fu0ffw1lhzfdnz/Eng-DD2-EP-242%20Rent%20a%20house%20for%20the%20use%20as%20ES%20%28kinniya%29%20Quartrs.pdf?dl=0


026-2221030 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/CE(CON)/TC1/Building/Gampaha Building  for Gampaha work Site on Rent 
or lease Basis 

2019-12-06 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the 
C.E. Construction (WPN) 

No 280 
Nawa jeewana Pedasa 

Kiribathgoda 
+94-11-2910183 
+94-11-2908250 

250.00 - 

Office of the 
C.E.Construction (WPN) No 

280 
Nawa jeewana Pedasa 

Kiribathgoda 
 

Office of the 
C.E.Construction 
(WPN) No 280 
Nawa jeewana 

Pedasa 
Kiribathgoda 

 

_ NCB Click Here 

 
 

DD4 
(PHM) 

 
DD4/PHM/NCB/2019/019/D 

 
Hiring of a Van for One Year on wet lease basis for SCM Unit of PHM - DD4, 

Piliyandala 
 

 
2019-12-12   

10.00hrs 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee - 

DD4 

 
Office of DGM (PHM) – 

DD4, CEB 
Sri Devananda Mawatha, 

Piliyandala. 
011-2608024                             
011-2608025 

 
 
 

500.00 

 
 
 
- 

 
Office of Deputy General 

Manager (P&D), CEB,      No. 
25, Council Lane, Dehiwala. 

 
0112-4204014/15 

 
Office of Deputy 

General Manager 
(P&D), CEB,      No. 
25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

0112-4204014/15 

 
 
 

200.00 

 
 
 

NCB 

 
 
 

Click Here 

 
Asset 

Management 
(Training) 

 
 

DGM(Tr)/Services/T/2019-10 
 

Tender for Provision of Private Security Service to CEB Training Centre, 
Castlereagh, Dickoya. 

 
At 14:00 hrs 

on  December 
12, 2019 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 

(Asset 
Management) 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 
(Training), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Sri Devananda Road,  
Piliyandala 

 
011 261 4468 

 
1,000/- 

 
50,000/- 

 
Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Training), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Sri Devananda Road,  

Piliyandala 
 

011 261 4468 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 
(Training), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Sri Devananda Road,  
Piliyandala 

 
011 261 4468 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

Project   
GCT & DLRP 

 
 

CEB/GCTDLRP/NewOff/2019 
 

Renting of a House to be used as office space for GCT&DLRP Project staff 

December 12, 
2019 

14.00hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee - 

Projects 

Office of the Project 
Director, 

Greater Colombo 
Transmission & 
Distribution Loss 

Reduction Project, No. 
98, Fife Road, Colombo 

5. 
Tel.  011  2058143 
Fax. 011  2058083 

- 
 

- 
 

Tender Box at the Office of 
the Project Director, 

Greater Colombo 
Transmission & Distribution 
Loss Reduction Project, No. 
98, Fife Road, Colombo 5. 

 
Office of the Project 

Director, Greater 
Colombo 

Transmission & 
Distribution Loss 

Reduction Project, No. 
98, Fife Road, 

Colombo 5. 
 

- NCB Click Here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 
All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 

 7 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/efr4tk4brhhic0i/%E0%B6%9C%E0%B6%B8%E0%B7%8A%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%84%20%E0%B6%9C%E0%B7%9C%E0%B6%A9%E0%B6%B1%E0%B7%90%E0%B6%9C%E0%B7%92%E0%B6%BD%E0%B7%92%20-%20%E0%B6%9A%E0%B7%9C%E0%B6%B1%E0%B7%8A%E0%B6%AD%E0%B7%8A%E2%80%8D%E0%B6%BB%E0%B7%8F%E0%B6%AD%E0%B7%8A%E0%B6%B4%E0%B7%9C%E0%B6%AD%201.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qisxvindkbgnrzj/Eng-DD4-PHM-NCB-2019-019-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fahwfm9toe9g6ad/Eng-AM-DGM%28Tr%29-Services-T-2019-10.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/58brl2t6b5yp2vp/Eng-PRJ-GCTDLRP-NewOff-2019.pdf?dl=0


 
 
 
 
 
 

∗ ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 

 8 


	Price of the information copy
	NCB
	Hiring of a Van for One Year on wet lease basis for SCM Unit of PHM - DD4, Piliyandala

